AEARR = &L

DYU Bus Timetables (Changhua ==DYU)

1 AREE

S

BE—-EBRTH
Runs On Weekdays
E-KE AE-EA
Changhua—DYU DYU«——Changhua
EEIe) R EIIRSE SRS R BIRIRSE
Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number
07:00 ‘ﬁ}ﬁf@iﬁm 6914A 08:10 R BERE, 138
07:10 R pEY 131% 08:57 kﬁﬁ@i‘&i 6914A
08:10 -2 A 1384 09:10 CHEEEE 1385
08:35 4 (I 6914A 10:10 \-ﬁﬁ%{LJill 1384
09:10 A 131% 10:52 K IR, 6914A
10:10 ARy 6914A 12:10 R EERE 1388
11:10 B2 ik 1384 12:42 A 6914 A
11:40 H R R 6914A 13:20 IR 13[%
12710 2 Ak 1385 14:20 R EERE Y, 135
12:40 B R, 6914A 14:22 R IEREE 6914 A
13:20 4 138% 15:20 R HERE 138
14:10 2 da 13} 15:47 KR 6914A
15:55 %E% ik 6914A 17:20 R I, 1384
16:20 Ayt 130% 17:47 R FEEE 6914 A
17:35 522 R 6914A 19:20 K HEEE Y 135%
18:10 e ] 1315 19:22 R FEEE 6914A
18:45 EE HRuh 6914A 20:05 R EEREE 138%
19:10 B AR, 1305
&7 ERTR
Runs On Weekends
EL-KE AE-FAL
Changhua—DYU DYU«~—Changhua
07:00 ER 6914A 08:57 N 6914A
08:35 H L 6914 A 10:52 RIS EY, 6914 A
10110 R 6914A 12:42 KIS E 6914A
11:40 22T 6914A 14:22 K HEE UG 6914 A
12:40 L 6914A 15:47 P S 6914 A
15:55 2N 6914 A 17:47 KIEFEE G, 6914A
17:35 A 6914A 19:22 K EEHE Y, 6914A
18:45 o A 6914A
EEHRI0 ~— KE EERIG — KT
- =8 - =8
o b Bl+ | &ER miE LSS & | 3R
NEB 6914 33 38 YNE:] 131 Sil 51
THREREERESRREAS THREREERSRREAS

MMRFERTERE - LIBREE A SHHRE

(If the shuttle timetable change, it will be announced at the General Affairs Website.)

W fERH ~ BEfR H B e st

(Bus Stop Servic on holidays(included National holidays)and Summer/Winter Vacation)

WAL R 1779% TEL:(04)7225111#55

AR

(Yuanlin Bus Station: No.177 ,Jian Guo Rd ,Changhua City)

iBus_/AE 2 EAPP

114.02.06
RBERREIEE




